HPLC Analysis for V2600 EAIO045

Single Injection Report

Data file:

Sequence Name:

Sample name:

Instrument:

Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

2022-01-17 11-41-44+08-00-02.dx
EQ-001-2022-01-17 10-19-56+08-

WLXG-400G
EQ-001

5.000 uL
XTN2-230.amx
XTN.pmx

Manual Integration

VWD1A Wavelength=230 nm

Project Name:

Operator:

Injection date:

Location:

Type:

Sample amount:

XTN

2022-01-17 11:42:27+08:00
72

Sample

0.00

1604
1404
1201
1004
801
601
40
201

mAU

=20
404

Signal:

RT [min]
21.921
22.603
23.258
24105
24.811
25.532
25.815
28.731

InvivoChem LLC

VWD1A Wavelength=230 nm

Type
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

https://www.invivochem.com/

Width [min]
.50

.38

.60

.59

16

.21

.29

16

Sum

Area
.87
17.56
12.86
8113.96
.85

.83
24.34
.10
8183.35

Time [min]

Height
27

A7

77
1242.95
.36

.95

.76

.75

Area%
.05

.21

.16
99.15
.02

.06

.30

.05

Product Name:" EA1045
InvivoChem Cat #: V2600

CAS #: 1942114-09-1
Batch #: V260001
Formula: C19H14FN303S
Molecular Weight:  383.40
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Product Name:       EAI045
InvivoChem Cat #:   V2600
CAS #:              1942114-09-1
Batch #:            V260001
Formula:            C19H14FN3O3S 
Molecular Weight:   383.40
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